
     
    Senior Recharge ...................................................................................................... Thursday. August 10, 1-4pm   

*OR* Tuesday, August 15, 9am-noon

Senior Launch ........................................................................................................... Thursday, August 31, 6-7pm
     Grade 12 parents/guardians only, prior to Upper School Back to School Night

The Art of College ..................................................................................... Tuesday, September 19, 7-8:30pm
     Grades 9-12 students & parents/guardians, pursuing the Arts at Shorecrest and Beyond

BAIS College Fair ...................................................................................................... Sunday, October 8, 12-3pm
      Grades 10 & 11 students & parents/guardians, Bay Area Independent School College Fair

   Junior Journey .................................................................................................. Tuesday, October 10, 7-8:30pm
      Grade 11 students & parents/guardians

    PSAT/NMSQT ............................................................................................ Wednesday, October 18, 8am-noon
     Grades 10 & 11 students only

   Money Matters ........................................................................................... Thursday, November 16, 7-8:30pm
      Grades 9-12 students & parents/guardians, Financial Aid and Affording College

Tampa Bay Case Studies....................................................................................... Sunday, January 21, 1-4pm
Grade 11, students & parents/guardians

First Year Foundation ................................................................................... Tuesday, January 23, 7-8:30pm
Grade 9, students & parents/guardians

Sophomore Strategies ............................................................................... Tuesday, February 13, 7-8:30pm 
Grade 10, students & parents/guardians 

PSAT 8/9 ........................................................................................................................................................................... TBD
Grade 9 students only

HBCU College Fair ......................................................................................................... Saturday, April 6, 1-4pm
Grades 9-12 students & parents/guardians, Historically Black Colleges & Universities College Fair

Junior GPS ....................................................................................................... Tuesday, April 9 - Friday, April 12
Grade 11, students only
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Grade 12 students only, choose one date 
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